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First Name Last Name Firm City State Email Phone Number
Christian Jahn Hart Wagner LLP Portland OR ckj@hartwagner.com 503.222.4499
Elizabeth Woodard Portland Office of City Attorney Portland OR beth.c.woodard@gmail.com 503.823.6125
Camille McMahan Smith Freed Eberhard Portland OR cmcmahan@smithfreed.com 5037341581
Carleigh McMahon Smith Freed Eberhard Portland OR cmcmahon@smithfreed.com Smith Freed Eberhard
Gabrielle Martinez deCastro Smith Freed Eberhard Portland OR gdecastro@smithfreed.com 503-416-0220
Erin Stout Smith Freed Eberhard Portland OR estout@smithfreed.com 503-416-2437
Sarah Desautels Lindsay Hart, LLP Portland OR sdesautels@lindsayhart.com 503.226.7677
Anthony Kuchulis Littler Mendelson, P.C. Portland OR akuchulis@littler.com 503-889-8910
Stacy Tela-Kerber Law Offices of Julie D. Elkins Beaverton OR stacy.tela-kerber@farmersinsurance.com 503.892.2088
Elizabeth Smith Law Office of Elizabeth G. Smith Seattle WA smite21@nationwide.com 206.403.4810
Royce Williams TriMet Portland OR williaro@trimet.org 503-962-6467
Rachael Grey Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP Oregon CityOR rachaelgrey80@gmail.com 971-361-3002
Kevin Coles Jackson Lewis P.C. Portland OR kevin.coles@jacksonlewis.com 503.345.4145
Andrew Narus Clackamas County Counsel Oregon CityOR ANarus@clackamas.us 5036558362
Rachel Timmins Ogletree Deakins Portland OR rachel.timmins@ogletree.com 503 552 2140
Max Goins DKM Law Group Seattle WA MHG@dkmlawgroup.com 2068808064
Karin Schaffer Wood Smith Henning & Berman West Linn OR kschaffer@wshblaw.com 5034671839
Ryan Probstfeld Law Offices of Jason A. Winnell Vancouver WA ryan.probstfeld@thehartford.com 206.676.3934
Vicki Smith Lake OswegoOR smith@csw-law.com 503.705.3763
Sarah Garrett Liberty Mutual Beaverton OR sarah.garrett@libertymutual.com 503-736-7574
Katie Berg HWS Law Group Eugene OR kberg@hwslawgroup.com 206-223-2799
Whitman Koch Lindsay Hart Portland OR wkoch@lindsayhart.com 5032267677
Scott Gitler Pilkenton & Reeves Portland OR sgitler1@progressive.com 503.495.4714
A.C. Estacio-Heilich Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP Portland OR ac.estacio-heilich@lewisbrisbois.com (971) 334-7708
Amanda Bryan Bullivant Houser Bailey, PC Portland OR amanda.bryan@bullivant.com 503.228.6351
Nelly Greenberg Bullivant Houser Portland OR nelly.greenberg@bullivant.com 503-499-4623
Makenzie Kaiser Bullivant Houser Bailey PC Portland OR makenzie.kaiser@bullivant.com 503-499-4654


